1 951
2 966
3 1105
4 1142
5 972
6 1039
7 1056
8 1100
9 1010
10 1129
11 1080
12 1101
13 1057
14 1104
15 1012
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Magan Corbinos
Benito Fernandez
Collbatalle

Puig Puig
Arguisuelas Moral
Fernadndez Cuesta
Sese Salamanya
Martinez

Plata Sastre
Alcala Prieto
Busca Suau

Laso Utrilla
Buhigas Gonzalez
Mesquida Nadal

Almela Martinez

Quim
Héctor
Raul
Lluis
Jordi
Jordi
Albert
Rafael
Oscar
Josep
Elisenda
Dani
Enric
Carles

Xavi

S M

vV M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

S M

2:42:18

2:44:19

2:45:44

2:51:34

2:55:49

2:59:01

3:01:28

3:01:46

3:03:46

3:04:20

3:04:48

3:05:01

3:08:26

3:09:41

3:11:25

0:30:34
0:30:34

0:31:52
0:31:52

0:33:18
0:33:18
0:34:40
0:34:40
0:35:17
0:35:17
0:37:59
0:37:59
0:32:53
0:32:53
0:36:43
0:36:43
0:37:06
0:37:06
0:36:32
0:36:32
0:37:05
0:37:05
0:37:10
0:37:10
0:37:00
0:37:00
0:37:37
0:37:37

1:34:38
1:04:04

1:36:23
1:04:31

1:42:13

1:43:34
1:10:16
1:44:00
1:09:20
1:47:37
1:12:20
1:50:25
1:12:26
1:41:40
1:08:47
1:50:33
1:13:50
1:49:59
1:12:53
1:50:14
1:13:42
1:52:02
1:14:57
1:53:54
1:16:44
1:52:57
1:15:57
1:53:25
1:15:48

1:46:54
0:12:16
1:49:00
0:12:37
1:54:55
0:12:42
1:57:18
0:13:44
1:55:50
0:11:50
2:02:03
0:14:26
2:04:50
0:14:25
1:54:58
0:13:18
2:05:21
0:14:48
2:05:05
0:15:06
2:05:33
0:15:19
2:08:23
0:16:21
2:09:14
0:15:20
2:08:39
0:15:42
2:12:03
0:18:38

2:05:39
0:18:45
2:11:20
0:22:20
2:13:00
0:18:05
2:17:04
0:19:46
2:14:43
0:18:53
2:22:25
0:20:22
2:24:14
0:19:24
2:14:50
0:19:52
2:28:40
0:23:19
2:24:19
0:19:14
2:28:48
0:23:15
2:28:44
0:20:21
2:28:56
0:19:42
2:29:14
0:20:35
2:34:15
0:22:12

2:42:18
0:36:39
2:44:19
0:32:59
2:45:44
0:32:44
2:51:34
0:34:30
2:55:49
0:41:06
2:59:01
0:36:36
3:01:28
0:37:14
3:01:46
0:46:56
3:03:46
0:35:06
3:04:20
0:40:01
3:04:48
0:36:00
3:05:01
0:36:17
3:08:26
0:39:30
3:09:41
0:40:27
3:11:25
0:37:10
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16 959
17 996
18 1143
19 957
20 968
21 1031
22 993
23 1099
24 1136
25 1130
26 1141
27 975
28 1089
29 1137
30 1079
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Serret Sole

Magnasco Tabacchi

Reixach Salvador
Magan Corbinos
Puche Prieto
Aguera Diez
Petre

Godino Molina
Puigtio Buxalleu
Amela Tria
Baget Panades
Turon Verdaguer
Mateu

Quer Grau

Mattera

Eric S M
Giulio SM
Paula SF
David VM

Ignacio Javier V M

Oscar SM
Marian S M
David VM
Silvia SF
Oscar VM
Joan S M
Narcis VM
Daniel SM

Jonathan S M

Leslie SF

3:13:01

3:13:16

3:13:43

3:15:46

3:16:12

3:16:23

3:17:00

3:17:01

3:17:51

3:22:32

3:22:36

3:24:43

3:25:53

3:26:24

3:28:55

0:37:22
0:37:22
0:37:52
0:37:52
0:38:41
0:38:41
0:35:48
0:35:48
0:46:02
0:46:02
0:37:43
0:37:43
0:38:34
0:38:34
0:38:53
0:38:53
0:40:39
0:40:39
0:38:11
0:38:11
0:38:29
0:38:29
0:38:36
0:38:36
0:38:03
0:38:03
0:40:41
0:40:41
0:43:39
0:43:39

1:55:04
1:17:42
1:56:25
1:18:33
1:55:19
1:16:38
1:51:54
1:16:06
2:04:27
1:18:25
1:51:49
1:14:06
1:57:48
1:19:14
1:56:13
1:17:20
2:02:43
1:22:04
1:57:52
1:19:41
1:58:28
1:19:59
1:59:56
1:21:20
1:.57:17
1:19:14
2:02:35
1:21:54
2:07:53
1:24:14

2:09:03
0:13:59
2:12:42
0:16:17
2:09:23
0:14:04
2:08:53
0:16:59

2:10:26
0:18:37
2:15:21
0:17:33
2:12:55
0:16:42
2:20:40
0:17:57
2:13:40
0:15:48
2:15:31
0:17:03

2:14:35
0:17:18

2:20:52
0:18:17

2:30:04
0:21:01
2:34:51
0:22:09
2:32:45
0:23:22
2:30:09
0:21:16
2:39:29

2:34:25
0:23:59
2:36:53
0:21:32
2:36:48
0:23:53
2:39:48
0:19:08
2:39:55
0:26:15
2:37:15
0:21:44
2:40:49

2:40:23
0:25:48

2:41:10
0:20:18

2:46:41

3:13:.01
0:42:57
3:13:16
0:38:25
3:13:43
0:40:58
3:15:46
0:45:37
3:16:12
0:36:43
3:16:23
0:41:58
3:17:00
0:40:07
3:17:.01
0:40:13
3:17:51
0:38:03
3:22:32
0:42:37
3:22:36
0:45:21
3:24:43
0:43:54
3:25:53
0:45:30
3:26:24
0:45:14
3:28:55
0:42:14
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

1035

1029

1013

988

1097

1091

1085

1058

986

984

1134

1071

1096

1032

1020
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FontanE Miret
Arabia Pujal
Jiménez Salvador
Asayag Barenys
Tomas Rubio

Ayuso Martinez
Cano-caballero LOpez
Santisteban Roncero
Lopez Tejedor
Pacheco Juan
Fernandez Prat
Pineda Cornejo
Escrich Pablo
Tabares Gahete

Romero Rodriguez

Josep
Alex
Juan
Marc
Daniel
Matias
Rafa
Toni
Ignacio
Oscar
Ignasi
Patricia
Esteve
Edu

Roger

S M

S M

S M

S M

V M

S M

V M

vV M

S M

VM

SF

VM

S M

S M

3:29:07

3:29:10

3:29:16

3:30:45

3:30:55

3:31:24

3:32:05

3:32:56

3:34:00

3:34:30

3:34:36

3:34:53

3:35:22

3:35:28

3:36:06

0:42:04
0:42:04
0:42:06
0:42:06
0:41:57
0:41:57
0:39:54
0:39:54
0:41:53
0:41:53
0:41:10
0:41:10
0:41:07
0:41:07
0:39:35
0:39:35
0:41:25
0:41:25
0:41:12
0:41:12
0:41.09
0:41:09
0:42:52
0:42:52
0:40:57
0:40:57
0:42:25
0:42:25
0:42:00
0:42:00

2:06:00
1:23:56
2:06:21
1:24:15
2:07:56
1:25:59
2:06:52
1:26:58
2:03:50
1:21:57
2:08:21
1:27:11
2:04:06
1:22:59
2:07:07
1:27:32
2:02:14
1:20:49
2:07:22
1:26:10
2:06:30
1:25:21
2:10:51
1:27:59
2:08:53
1:27:56
2:13:50
1:31:25
2:09:59
1:27:59

2:47:04

2:47:11

2:47:27

2:50:33

2:48:20

2:48:22

2:47:47

2:48:16

2:49:52

2:49:12

2:47:59

2:52:33

2:50:50

2:54:17

2:51:59

3:29.07
0:42:03
3:29:10
0:41:59
3:29:16
0:41:49
3:30:45
0:40:12
3:30:55
0:42:35
3:31:24
0:43:02
3:32:.05
0:44:18
3:32:56
0:44:40
3:34:00
0:44:08
3:34:30
0:45:18
3:34:36
0:46:37
3:34:53
0:42:20
3:35:22
0:44:32
3:35:28
0:41:11
3:36:06
0:44:07
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46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

971

1139

1098

1063

970

1040

1119

1122

1072

963

1102

1074

1128

1127

979
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Nathalie

Sebastia Riera
Alvarez Quintana
Sanchez Carrillo
Garrigues
Esteban Losada
Admetlla Salvatella
Rabell Casanovas
Gordon

Julian Tous
Tuneu Ordeig
Gibert Castellet
Pera Blanco
Navarro Martinez

Ayats Gifra

Espinosa
Esteve
Manel
Roque
Stephanie
Alex
Carles
Xavi

Ken

Eva
Gemma
Oriol
Albert
Gabriel

Oriol

V F

S M

S M

vV M

V F

vV M

V M

vV M

V M

V F

SF

S M

vV M

vV M

S M

3:36:11

3:37:04

3:38:04

3:39:11

3:39:50

3:40:34

3:41:52

3:42:27

3:42:35

3:43:11

3:43:50

3:45:35

3:46:06

3:46:07

3:46:12

0:43:08
0:43:08
0:39:26
0:39:26
0:38:22
0:38:22
0:41:00
0:41:00
0:43:19
0:43:19
0:39:16
0:39:16
0:41:05
0:41:05
0:42:43
0:42:43
0:44:39
0:44:39
0:45:23
0:45:23
0:45:08
0:45:08
0:42:21
0:42:21
0:42:17
0:42:17
0:42:31
0:42:31
0:43:55
0:43:55

2:12:10
1:29:02
2:08:25
1:28:59
2:07:59
1:29:37
2:09:28
1:28:28
2:13:29
1:30:10
2:02:06
1:22:50
2:10:38
1:29:33
2:11:23
1:28:40
2:12:54
1:28:15
2:17:22
1:31:59
2:17:06
1:31:58
2:08:35
1:26:14
2:13:21
1:31:04
2:11:53
1:29:22
2:16:59
1:33:04

2:47:35
0:34:14

2:47:48
0:35:55

2:52:21
2:53:22
2:51:06
0:25:10
2:48:52
2:55:01
2:48:46
2:53:14
2:54:54
2:58:39
2:59:05
2:58:55
2:54:42
3:00:59
0:13:24
3:01:01

0:13:13
3:04:35

3:36:11
0:43:50
3:37:04
0:43:42
3:38:04
0:46:58
3:39:11
0:50:19
3:39:50
0:44:49
3:40:34
0:51:48
3:41:52
0:48:38
3:42:27
0:47:33
3:42:35
0:43:56
3:43:11
0:44:06
3:43:50
0:44:55
3:45:35
0:50:53
3:46:06
0:45:07
3:46:07
0:45:06
3:46:12
0:41:37
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61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

1019

1014

1121

1112

1048

967

983

1117

1113

1006

998

1144

1123

958

1087
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Cartoixa Cartoixa
Valls Mufioz
Mafiosa Pueyo
Sansano Mirones
Roque Font

Sala Vidal
Céspedes Esteve
Lazo Cabero
Aranburu Huerta
Rodriguez Bronchal
Hernandez Ortega
Castillo Villuela
Parera Martinez
Novellas GrAcia

Jimenez Pujol

Elisabet
Micky
Pol
Jordi
Pep
Santi
Laura
IRigo
Asier
David
Ernesto
Gisela
Eduard
Daniel

Raul

SF

S M

S M

S M

vV M

V M

SF

S M

S M

S M

VM

SF

S M

vV M

VM

3:46:21

3:46:43

3:46:56

3:47:00

3:47:19

3:47:48

3:48:16

3:48:28

3:49:46

3:50:18

3:51:11

3:51:17

3:51:26

3:51:32

3:53:02

0:47:08
0:47:08
0:44:25
0:44:25
0:43:20
0:43:20
0:45:36
0:45:36
0:43:59
0:43:59
0:44:33
0:44:33
0:44:35
0:44:35

0:44:58
0:44:58
0:39:43
0:39:43
0:42:38
0:42:38
0:44.01
0:44:01
0:41:15
0:41:15
0:44:35
0:44:35
0:43:43
0:43:43

2:20:16
1:33:08
2:16:41
1:32:16
2:15:44
1:32:24
2:17:31
1:31:55
2:15:34
1:31:35
2:15:16
1:30:43
2:16:20
1:31:45
2:19:22
#VALUE!
2:15:52
1:30:54
2:14:11
1:34:28
2:17:25
1:34:47
2:15:56
1:31:55
2:12:30
1:31:15
2:16:07
1:31:32
2:20:20
1:36:37

3:04:38
3:02:13
2:58:32
3:01:03
3:00:22
2:59:40
3:03:37
3:00:07
3:00:26
2:59:16
0:08:00
3:03:27
3:04:27
3:02:34
0:04:15
3:02:45

3:06:03

3:46:21
0:41:43
3:46:43
0:44:30
3:46:56
0:48:24
3:47:00
0:45:57
3:47:19
0:46:57
3:47:48
0:48:08
3:48:16
0:44:39
3:48:28
0:48:21
3:49:46
0:49:20
3:50:18
0:51:02
3:51:11
0:47:44
3:51:17
0:46:50
3:51:26
0:48:52
3:51:32
0:48:47
3:53.02
0:46:59

5de 12



76 1064
77 1125
78 1114
79 1094
80 1041
81 1140
82 1095
83 1046
84 1131
85 1132
86 999
87 954
88 1115
89 961
90 1033
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Aroca Lozano
Corominas Sacrest
Borja Lopez

Vehils Varo

Moino Santos
Galvany RosellO
Anton Sales
Rodriguez Romero
Castellon Lozano
Roqueta Guillen
Checa Vila

Prat Arrey

Ajram Tares
Sanchez Sebastian

Ruano

Enric
Jordi
Luis
Albert
Felipe
Sara Laia
Irene
Juan Antonio
Xavier
Jordi
Marta
David
Cinto
Ana

Eduard

S M

S M

vV M

V M

SF

SF

S M

S M

vV M

SF

S M

S M

SF

S M

3:54:38

3:55:11

3:55:51

3:57:22

3:57:36

3:59:21

4:00:51

4:00:54

4:01:23

4:01:47

4:01:54

4:02:19

4:03:08

4:03:42

4:04:18

0:45:46
0:45:46

0:48:54
0:48:54

0:45:12
0:45:12
0:42:28
0:42:28
0:45:27
0:45:27
0:50:38
0:50:38
0:46:08
0:46:08
0:47:12
0:47:12
0:47:41
0:47:41
0:46:06
0:46:06
0:45:40
0:45:40
0:48:33
0:48:33
0:48:38
0:48:38
0:48:18
0:48:18

2:18:10
1:32:24

2:23:13
1:34:19

2:18:31

2:20:52
1:35:40
2:16:00
1:33:32
2:21:59
1:36:32
2:29:31
1:38:53
2:21:33
1:35:25
2:18:36
1:31:24
2:21:37
1:33:56
2:24:10
1:38:04
2:25:11
1:39:31
2:22:42
1:34:09
2:27:20
1:38:42
2:24:05
1:35:47

3:07:56

3:09:36

3:07:41

3:09:15

3:04:15

3:09:56

3:14:07

3:12:42

3:10:27

3:08:26

3:12:06

3:12:46

3:10:38

3:14:57

3:13:00

3:54:38
0:46:42
3:55:11
0:45:35
3:55:51
0:48:10
3:57:22
0:48:07
3:57:36
0:53:21
3:59:21
0:49:25
4:00:51
0:46:44
4:00:54
0:48:12
4:01:23
0:50:56
4:01:47
0:53:21
4:01:54
0:49:48
4:02:19
0:49:33
4:03:08
0:52:30
4:.03:42
0:48:45
4:04:18
0:51:18
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91 1034
92 1092
93 1088
94 1060
95 1011
96 1067
97 1075
98 1070
99 1065
100 1030
101 1103
102 1003
103 978
104 981
105 1049
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Say0s Font
Pesquer Hernandez
Solsona Tortosa
Campderros Ceruelo
Carreira Tella
Fernandez Navarro
Daussa

Aznar Codina
Parramon Toval
Sanchez Perez
Godino Molina
Lopez Romero
Garcia Maldonado
Presas Porcell

Fernandez Castafio

Albert S M
Manel V M
Xavier S M
Albert S M
Eva SF
Santi vV M
Héctor VM
Toni V M
Jaume S M
Maica SF
Andrés vV M

Juan Francisc S M

JoséM S M

Anna V F

Marco AntonicV M

4:04:58

4:05:05

4:05:49

4:06:27

4:06:39

4:07:34

4:07:50

4:08:23

4:09:09

4:10:28

4:10:46

4:11:29

4:11:30

4:11:32

4:11:34

0:48:56
0:48:56

0:47:46
0:47:46

0:47:13
0:47:13

0:48:52
0:48:52

0:51:26
0:51:26

0:51:31
0:51:31
0:45:33
0:45:33
0:47:57
0:47:57
0:45:57
0:45:57
0:55:05
0:55:05
0:55:56
0:55:56
0:48:14
0:48:14
0:46:36
0:46:36

2:26:19
1:37:23
2:25:52
1:38:06
2:24:34
1:37:21
2:15:20

2:24:38
1:35:46

2:30:45
1:39:19

2:23:43

2:29:24
1:37:53
2:20:36
1:35:03
2:28:21
1:40:24
2:27:08
1:41:11
2:37:30
1:42:25
2:37:15
1:41:19
2:27:23
1:39:09
2:27:29
1:40:53

3:13:29
3:12:16
3:12:30
3:07:39
0:03:06
3:17:08
3:19:29
0:25:06
3:13:13
3:19:02
3:16:57
3:17:45
3:15:44
3:21:47
3:21:51
3:18:30

3:18:43

4:04:58
0:51:29
4:05:05
0:52:49
4:05:49
0:53:19
4:.06:27
0:58:48
4:06:39
0:49:31
4:.07:34
0:48:05
4:07:50
0:54:37
4:08:23
0:49:21
4:09:09
0:52:12
4:10:28
0:52:43
4:10:46
0:55:02
4:11:29
0:49:42
4:11:30
0:49:39
4:11:32
0:53:02
4:11:34
0:52:51
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106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

980

952

1044

1082

1002

1001

1023

987

1078

990

1062

969

1059

1090

1073
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Hernandez Jimenez

Troyano Martinez
Prat Avellaneda
Borrell Oliver
Cordoba
Devesa Sala
Segui Coll
Camara Lopez
Meliz Espinosa
Villar Martinez
Ortega Garcia
Raja Cozar
Bueno Moreno
Montafiola Pujol

Mocholi Gibert

Marta
Julio
Marta
Jordi
Xavier
Josep M2
SebastiA
Alberto
Santi
Jaume
Isa

Israel
Joan
Alex

Ruben

SF

vV M

SF

S M

V M

vV M

V M

S M

V M

S M

V F

vV M

S M

S M

S M

4:12:24

4:13:25

4:13:43

4:14:14

4:14:17

4:16:58

4:17:02

4:18:05

4:18:25

4:19:01

4:19:26

4:21:55

4:22:56

4:23:23

4:23:53

0:49:49
0:49:49
0:49:14
0:49:14
0:43:35
0:43:35
0:44:30
0:44:30
0:49:31
0:49:31
0:48:44
0:48:44
0:48:20
0:48:20
0:50:14
0:50:14
0:51:43
0:51:43
0:51:16
0:51:16
0:50:30
0:50:30
0:53:42
0:53:42
0:49:55
0:49:55
0:50:46
0:50:46
0:42:19
0:42:19

2:33:08
1:43:19
2:33:28
1:44:14
2:22:58
1:39:23
2:25:08
1:40:38
2:30:23
1:40:52
2:33:24
1:44:40
2:34:42
1:46:22
2:32:24
1:42:10
2:35:31
1:43:48
2:37:44
1:46:28
2:42:00
1:51:30
2:35:18
1:41:36
2:31:27
1:41:32
2:35:32
1:44:46
2:13:26
1:31:07

3:22:13
3:24:06
3:18:53
3:18:09
3:22:18
0:28:10
3:23:50
3:25:44
3:21:54
0:29:42
3:27:17
3:26:03
3:29:36
3:31:58
3:22:43
3:26:40

3:12:11

4:12:24
0:50:11
4:13:25
0:49:19
4:13:43
0:54:50
4:14:14
0:56:05
4:14:17
0:51:59
4:16:58
0:53:08
4:17:02
0:51:18
4:18:05
0:56:11
4:18:25
0:51:08
4:19:01
0:52:58
4:19:26
0:49:50
4:21:55
0:49:57
4:22:56
1:00:13
4:23:23
0:56:43
4:23:53
1:11:42
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121 1124
122 991
123 1076
124 1022
125 995
126 1052
127 1043
128 1126
129 982
130 1016
131 1042
132 997
133 1008
134 1054
135 994
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Dou Vayreda
Garcia Moranchel
Ros Peris
Fernandez Masuet
Vila Carques
Alarte Gil

Batlle Casanovas
Flores Valle

Vidal

Pascual Abia
Solis Moreno
Galmes Andreu

Roberti

Marti
Carlos
Bernardo
Abdi
Jordi
German
Ariadna
Oskar
Valerie
Miriam
Juanjo
Catalina

Roberto

Fernandez-conde Cortiné Oscar

Jimenez Betoret

Toni

S M

S M

S M

V M

vV M

V M

SF

V M

V F

SF

VM

S M

vV M

VM

4:24:15

4:24:59

4:25:09

4:25:39

4:25:48

4:27:09

4:27:32

4:28:20

4:28:58

4:29:59

4:30:43

4:33:43

4:33:45

4:36:50

4:37:56

0:49:35
0:49:35
0:49:37
0:49:37
0:51:19
0:51:19
0:48:31
0:48:31
0:50:03
0:50:03
0:49:18
0:49:18
0:47:50
0:47:50
0:45:51
0:45:51
0:51.08
0:51:08
0:52:14
0:52:14
0:51:41
0:51:41
0:50:15
0:50:15
0:50:06
0:50:06
0:51:49
0:51:49
0:53:13
0:53:13

2:38:50
1:49:15
2:38:14
1:48:37
2:39:31
1:48:12
2:34:21
1:45:50
2:41:13
1:51:10
2:31:14
1:41:56
2:32:53
1:45:03
2:17:52
1:32:01
2:36:55
1:45:47
2:47:09
1:54:55
2:44:54
1:53:13
2:43:41
1:53:26
2:43:22
1:53:16
2:35:37
1:43:48
2:40:37
1:47:24

2:52:59
0:21:45

2:53:32
0:20:39

3:31:18
3:30:16
3:31:32
3:28:47
3:30:39
3:23:13
0:30:14
3:26:28
0:32:56
3:06:40
3:32:32
3:36:51
3:37:15
3:37:54
3:37:47
3:33:15

3:33:45

4:24:15
0:52:57
4:24:59
0:54:43
4:25:09
0:53:37
4:25:39
0:56:52
4:25:48
0:55:09
4:27:09
1:03:56
4:27:32
1:01:04
4:28:20
1:21:40
4:28:58
0:56:26
4:29:59
0:53:08
4:30:43
0:53:28
4:33:43
0:55:49
4:33:45
0:55:58
4:36:50
1:03:35
4:37:56
1.04:11
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136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

1051

1050

1053

976

1116

1106

1083

1007

1093

1107

1081

1061

1055

1077

1009
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Sanchez Arroyo
Font De Matas Olivella
Montafiola Pujol
Arevalo Lomas
Disla Riera
Navarro Garcia
Vilarmau Castillo
Molina Diaz
Fernandez Mufioz
Ramos Solé
Borrell Oliver
Martinez
Campuzano

Ros Aroca

Nevot Medina

Fabian
Guillermo
Carles
Ana
Carlos
Albert
Jordi
Cristian
Alberto
Carles
Cati
Oscar

Javier

V M

S M

S M

SF

V M

vV M

V M

S M

S M

S M

V F

vV M

vV M

Alfredo Javier V M

Begonya

V F

4:38:43

4:38:46

4:38:54

4:38:58

4:38:59

4:39:44

4:40:02

4:43:09

4:44:43

4:46:43

4:47:59

4:51:04

4:51:28

4:51:46

4:53:25

0:49:32
0:49:32
0:48:28
0:48:28
0:50:44
0:50:44
0:52:45
0:52:45
0:51:51
0:51:51
0:50:55
0:50:55
0:47:44
0:47:44
0:51.58
0:51:58
0:50:50
0:50:50
0:52:32
0:52:32
0:55:23
0:55:23
0:51:13
0:51:13
0:52:17
0:52:17
0:55:58
0:55:58
0:53:05
0:53:05

2:37:41
1:48:09
2:38:19
1:49:51
2:43:44
1:53:00
2:48:23
1:55:38
2:43:59
1:52:08
2:44:24
1:53:29
2:42:40
1:54:56
2:44:02
1:52:04
2:43:56
1:53:06
2:55:47
2:03:15
2:51:30
1:56:07
2:41:48
1:50:35
2:41:36
1:49:19
3:02:17
2:06:19
2:48:31
1:55:26

3:33:43

3:33:05

3:39:07

3:41:18

3:43:30
0:28:25
3:33:49

3:38:55

3:43:46
0:30:10
3:43:16

3:50:10
0:30:33

3:50:21
0:33:19

3:41:30

3:43:05

3:58:56
0:32:29

3:51:37
0:28:58

4:38:43
1:05:00
4:38:46
1.05:41
4:38:54
0:59:47
4:38:58
0:57:40
4:38:59
0:55:29
4:39:44
1:05:55
4:40:02
1:01:07
4:43:09
0:59:23
4:44:43
1:01:27
4:46:43
0:56:33
4:47:59
0:57:38
4:51:04
1:09:34
4:51:28
1:08:23
4:51:46
0:52:50
4:53:25
1:01:48
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151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

962

1133

1135

1084

977

1024

1005

1026

1068

1120

1109

1110

1108

1004

1025
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Leyva Quiles

De Planell Costa
Martinez Molina
Bielsa Gonzalez
Cofrade Vega
Albert Ferrero
De La Vega Arus
Vera Jaime
Mesa Berjaga
Rubié Triado
Cervera Larios
Aparisi Insa
Fernandez
Vernia Baldovi

Ramon Beltran

Pedro
Mariona
Olga

Sergio
Beatriz

Rafa

Jordi

Nieves
Sandra
Bernat
Maria Jesus
Jose Ignacio
Vicente
Juan Andres

Noe

S M

SF

V F

S M

SF

V M

S M

V F

V F

V M

SF

vV M

vV M

VM

vV M

4:57:52

4:59:08

4:59:21

5:13:57

5:14:18

5:14:20

5:19:41

5:23:47

5:32:22

5:36:07

5:44:09

5:44:11

5:44:14

5:56:48

5:56:57

0:50:53
0:50:53
0:57:55
0:57:55
0:54:20
0:54:20
0:55:28
0:55:28
0:56:20
0:56:20
0:56:24
0:56:24
0:55:31
0:55:31
0:56:42
0:56:42
1:00:53
1:00:53
0:57:34
0:57:34
1:01:34
1:01:34
1:01:40
1:01:40
1:01:50
1:01:50
1:03:29
1:03:29
1:03:30
1:03:30

2:48:25
1:57:32
2:56:20
1:58:25
2:56:24
2:02:04
3:11:49
2:16:21
3:11:10
2:14:50
3:02:11
2:05:47
3:11:25
2:15:54
3:11:18
2:14:36
3:23:20
2:22:27
3:09:06
2:11:32
3:24:37
2:23:03
3:25:59
2:24:19
3:25:46
2:23:56
3:34:24
2:30:55
3:34:19
2:30:49

3:16:46
0:28:21
3:25:44
0:29:24
3:23.05
0:26:41
3:35:48
0:23:59
3:34:37
0:23:27
3:32:58
0:30:47
3:41:03
0:29:38
3:41:41
0:30:23
3:49:12
0:25:52
3:41:14
0:32:08
3:57:26
0:32:49
3:57:41
0:31:42
3:59:03
0:33:17
4:01:48
0:27:24
3:59:44
0:25:25

3:51:48
0:35:02
3:59:00
0:33:16
3:59:35
0:36:30
4:10:28
0:34:40
4:07:55
0:33:18
4:06:04
0:33:06
4:14:20
0:33:17
4:24:14
0:42:33
4:29:32
0:40:20
4:24:07
0:42:53
4:34:21
0:36:55
4:34:32
0:36:51
4:34:38
0:35:35
4:40:35
0:38:47
4:38:51
0:39:07

4:57:52
1:06:04
4:59:08
1:00:08
4:59:21
0:59:46
5:13:57
1:03:29
5:14:18
1:06:23
5:14:20
1:08:16
5:19:41
1:.05:21
5:23:47
0:59:33
5:32:22
1:02:50
5:36:07
1:12:00
5:44:09
1:09:48
5:44:11
1:09:39
5:44:14
1:09:36
5:56:48
1:16:13
5:56:57
1:18:06

11de 12



166 953
167 1066
168 1015
169 989
170 985
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Casabay6 Casanovas
Rodriguez Barrios
Placer Rodriguez
Dominguez Santiso

Esteba

Jordi
Cecili
Jose
Carlos

Hugo

vV M

S M

vV M

Abandonat

Abandonat

Abandonat

Abandonat

Abandonat

0:40:04
0:40:04
0:52:40
0:52:40
0:51:31
0:51:31
0:32:43
0:32:43
1:06:23
1:06:23

2:11:16
1:31:12
2:46:00
1:53:20
2:52:43
2:01:12
1:44:30
1:11:47

2:58:28
0:47:12

3:10:52
0:24:52

3:21:55
0:29:12

3:01:22
0:02:54

3:44:20
0:33:28
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